166
P
lastic T
o
p
 C
hain
S

er
A
ccum
ulatio
n
D
ig
est
Sprockets & Accessories
Tsubaki Model Table
Material Standard Low friction/Wear resistant Advanced low friction/Wear resistant Low friction Top plate
width XW
Chain mass
kg/m Note: 2Material mark — LFW LFG LFB ALF WR
Chain type
TTP550 TTP550-LFW TTP550-LFG TTP550-LFB TTP550-ALF TTP550-WR   55.0
0.8
TTP635 TTP635-LFW TTP635-LFG TTP635-LFB TTP635-ALF TTP635-WR   63.5
TTP762 TTP762-LFW TTP762-LFG TTP762-LFB TTP762-ALF TTP762-WR   76.2
0.9
TTP826 TTP826-LFW TTP826-LFG TTP826-LFB TTP826-ALF TTP826-WR   82.6
TTP1016 TTP1016-LFW TTP1016-LFG TTP1016-LFB TTP1016-ALF TTP1016-WR 101.6
1.0
TTP1143 TTP1143-LFW TTP1143-LFG TTP1143-LFB TTP1143-ALF TTP1143-WR 114.3
TTP1270 TTP1270-LFW TTP1270-LFG TTP1270-LFB TTP1270-ALF TTP1270-WR 127.0 1.1
TTP1524 TTP1524-LFW TTP1524-LFG TTP1524-LFB TTP1524-ALF TTP1524-WR 152.4 1.2
TTP1651 TTP1651-LFW TTP1651-LFG TTP1651-LFB TTP1651-ALF TTP1651-WR 165.1 1.3
TTP1905 TTP1905-LFW TTP1905-LFG TTP1905-LFB TTP1905-ALF TTP1905-WR 190.5 1.4
Note: 1. Chain type in boldface are standard products. Chain type in normal face are made-to-order products.
  Refer to the chain material table below for availability.
 2. The chain mass of some chain materials are different from that shown in the Tsubaki model table above. Refer to the following information (unit: kg/m).
  Contact a Tsubaki representative for chain mass of chains corresponding to some top plate widths which is not described in below.